
Witchfest-results-2025-10-27 (1)

event class category back_number rider_name horse_registered_name stock_name place score purse check_no

Witchfest Youth , Friday Grace Rooks Quicks Last One 1D - 1st 16.348 $283.00

Witchfest Youth , Friday Keslee Cannon Lady Bug Down 1D - 2nd 16.506 $217.00

Witchfest Youth , Friday Joey McPherson Dark Oh Shiney 1D - 3rd 16.530 $158.00

Witchfest Youth , Friday Kenny Alder Famous red star 2D - 1st 16.893 $212.00

Witchfest Youth , Friday Evalynn Robles CEE MEE STREAKIN 2D - 2nd 16.897 $163.00

Witchfest Youth , Friday Jesse Henry-Zeldenthuis NAMGIS WEST HERO 2D - 3rd 17.044 $118.00

Witchfest Youth , Friday Keslee Cannon Feisty Royal Bar 3D - 1st 17.394 $141.00

Witchfest Youth , Friday Navie knowles Spook me not 3D - 2nd 17.481 $109.00

Witchfest Youth , Friday Sophia Stefano Lightning Miss Reign 3D - 3rd 17.499 $79.00

Witchfest Youth , Friday Payton Johnson JR Crystal Cartel 4D - 1st 17.919 $71.00

Witchfest Youth , Friday Cathleen Shelton McNeel Merry Legs 4D - 2nd 17.923 $54.00

Witchfest Youth , Friday Paisley Jensen VVR Royal Streak 4D - 3rd 18.006 $40.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Wendy Platts Beter Watchthis Guyz 1D - 1st 15.874 $1,355.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Lily Wright MJ Hondo Lane 1D - 2nd 15.984 $1,016.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Reighley Barrow Winners Game Version 1D - 3rd 16.119 $678.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Hailey Krahenbuhl Namgis D 56 1D - 4th 16.237 $339.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Danicka Marshall MP HAY IM ALONE 2D - 1st 16.471 $1,016.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Keslee Cannon Lady Bug Down 2D - 2nd 16.506 $762.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Joey McPherson Dark Oh Shiney 2D - 3rd 16.530 $508.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Karsyn Johnson JM STREAKIN MILLIE 2D - 4th 16.567 $254.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Annie Jensen Famous Silk Boxers 3D - 1st 16.875 $678.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Sheryl Kimball Hay I'll makeyafamous 3D - 2nd 16.886 $508.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Emily Johnson Now Dats Frenchin 3D - 3rd 16.953 $339.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Ella Preston Leave It To The Lady 3D - 4th 17.028 $169.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Keslee Cannon Feisty Royal Bar 4D - 1st 17.394 $339.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Christina Gould Frenchman’s Big Shot 4D - 2nd 17.397 $254.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Kailey Orton Flings featherdress 4D - 3rd 17.406 $169.00

Witchfest Open 4D , Friday Lexie Alder First French Affair 4D - 4th 17.430 $85.00

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Lily Wright MJ Hondo Lane 1D - 1st 15.984 $260.00

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Reighley Barrow Winners Game Version 1D - 2nd 16.119 $174.00

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Maddalyn Stacey Skippin hayday 1D - 3rd 16.275

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Reighley Barrow FIRST GEN 2D - 1st 16.790 $195.00

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Ellie Rich Nickel n diamonds 2D - 2nd 16.819 $130.00

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Zoee Nelson This Zip is Flion 2D - 3rd 16.845

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Sierra Upshaw Jj Diamond Dash 2D - 4th 16.862

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Maddalyn Stacey BLC Flash That Judge 2D - 5th 16.866

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Emily Johnson Now Dats Frenchin 2D - 6th 16.953

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Ella Preston Leave It To The Lady 3D - 1st 17.028 $130.00

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Kennadie McFarland JS SOUTHERN FLING 3D - 2nd 17.057 $87.00

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Sierra Upshaw Miss Roarrr Corona 3D - 3rd 17.103

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Jamie Noyes WHOZDATDRIFTINDIXIE 4D - 1st 17.492 $65.00

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Maddalyn Stacey Six shootin Rickey 4D - 2nd 17.793 $44.00

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Courtney Bellander-Spear Joker 4D - 3rd 17.909

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Rooster clawson Blu is black 4D - 4th 18.023

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Stefanie Backhaus JC Easy Cat 4D - 5th 18.113

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Reighley Barrow Diama Tuff 4D - 6th 18.299

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Mayme Upshaw Zeus 4D - 7th 18.449

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Bradi Odriscoll Zanits Play Gunner 4D - 8th 18.518

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Emily Grace DE Peptos Irish Soda 4D - 9th 24.160

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Lily Wright FabulousGoldenHoney 15.769 No Time

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Brooklynn Sena Lucky Poco Pepto 16.685 No Time

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Maddalyn Stacey Chics making magic 16.768 No Time

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Brian Henry AINT SEEN ROWDY YET 17.137 No Time

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Belinda Kendrick CC French Class 18.150 No Time

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Mayme Upshaw Sunday Brunch 21.525 No Time

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Shelby Jackman Lil Pinks Tuscadero 22.928 No Time

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Paige Morgan Hesa Mighty Pep 25.212 No Time

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Jamie Noyes MISS ILLUSIVE FIRE 999.990 No Time

Witchfest Middles  , Friday Adriana Beucler Cadillac 999.990 No Time

Witchfest Senior  , Friday Wendy Platts Beter Watchthis Guyz 1D - 1st 15.874 $252.00

Witchfest Senior  , Friday Amy Adams Dam Fabulous 2D - 1st 16.604 $189.00

Witchfest Senior  , Friday Sheryl Kimball Hay I'll makeyafamous 3D - 1st 16.886 $126.00

Witchfest Senior  , Friday Susan Lindsey Kogi Command 4D - 1st 17.566 $63.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 1 Futurity, SaturdayFuturity Lily Wright MJ Hondo Lane 1D - 1st 16.019 $1,304.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 1 Futurity, SaturdayFuturity Rita Cheeney HP Dash Ta Fairfax 1D - 2nd 16.147 $1,067.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 1 Futurity, SaturdayFuturity Carrie Jankee Money In TheFastLane 1D - 3rd 16.453 $790.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 1 Futurity, SaturdayFuturity Jamie Montano First moonwalk 1D - 4th 16.495 $514.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 1 Futurity, SaturdayFuturity Raelyn Robinson DB Fame ta Goodbye 1D - 5th 16.522 $277.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 1 Futurity, SaturdayFuturity Haylee Moulton FRENCH CALAMITY 2D - 1st 16.769 $559.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 1 Futurity, SaturdayFuturity Hailey Humphrey Hail Storm USA 2D - 2nd 16.815 $457.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 1 Futurity, SaturdayFuturity Kallie Wright SDC FAMES VODKATWIST 2D - 3rd 16.847 $339.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 1 Futurity, SaturdayFuturity Brandi Kap Chics Mystic Deal 2D - 4th 16.899 $170.00
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Witchfest Futurity Round 1 Futurity, SaturdayFuturity MaKinlee Robinson JR Katty Frenchman 2D - 4th 16.899 $170.00

Witchfest Derby Round 1 Derby, SaturdayDerby Edria Day Squirt of fame 1D - 1st 15.640 $1,146.00

Witchfest Derby Round 1 Derby, SaturdayDerby Barbara Merrill Joys Frost 1D - 2nd 15.762 $982.00

Witchfest Derby Round 1 Derby, SaturdayDerby Lily Wright FabulousGoldenHoney 1D - 3rd 15.775 $778.00

Witchfest Derby Round 1 Derby, SaturdayDerby Hailey Krahenbuhl Saaul Good 1D - 4th 15.843 $573.00

Witchfest Derby Round 1 Derby, SaturdayDerby Calli VanTassell CVT Rockyroad 1D - 5th 15.873 $368.00

Witchfest Derby Round 1 Derby, SaturdayDerby Jamie Montano Repete the beat 1D - 6th 15.918 $246.00

Witchfest Derby Round 1 Derby, SaturdayDerby Jamie Noyes MISS ILLUSIVE FIRE 2D - 1st 16.416 $764.00

Witchfest Derby Round 1 Derby, SaturdayDerby Allie Shields DTF Sweet Dash Man 2D - 2nd 16.486 $655.00

Witchfest Derby Round 1 Derby, SaturdayDerby Amber Bustamante VALIANT REDRUNNER 2D - 3rd 16.499 $519.00

Witchfest Derby Round 1 Derby, SaturdayDerby Hadli Taylor Merridocs Fame 2D - 4th 16.537 $382.00

Witchfest Derby Round 1 Derby, SaturdayDerby Amanda Childers Western Graffiti 2D - 5th 16.542 $246.00

Witchfest Derby Round 1 Derby, SaturdayDerby Christina Gould Nickels Man of Steel 2D - 6th 16.624 $164.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Edria Day Squirt of fame 1D - 1st 15.640 $1,229.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Lily Wright FabulousGoldenHoney 1D - 2nd 15.775 $1,053.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Hailey Krahenbuhl Saaul Good 1D - 3rd 15.843 $834.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Calli VanTassell CVT Rockyroad 1D - 4th 15.873 $614.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Jordynn Knight Heza Swift Spyder 1D - 5th 15.886 $395.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Gracie Beckstrom MJ SWIFT LANE 1D - 6th 15.930 $263.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Jaime Hinton Anderson Booker Bordeaux 2D - 1st 16.143 $1,228.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Rita Cheeney HP Dash Ta Fairfax 2D - 2nd 16.147 $1,053.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Rylea Platts JW Indisguyz 2D - 3rd 16.171 $833.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Rian Knight Shez Rollin Smooth 2D - 4th 16.183 $614.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Keslee Cannon Lady Bug Down 2D - 5th 16.194 $395.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Brandie Ferrin Ike’s Ocean 2D - 6th 16.374 $263.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Paityn Young DD Chili Pepper 3D - 1st 16.679 $1,229.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Jessica Sampson PG Streakin Lady 3D - 2nd 16.752 $1,053.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Ella Mathews Sign Ta Me 3D - 3rd 16.777 $834.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Oakley Humphrey Diesel 3D - 4th 16.789 $614.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Hailey Humphrey Hail Storm USA 3D - 5th 16.815 $395.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Reata Munns HP Gracefully Dashin 3D - 6th 16.840 $263.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Tayler Christensen Hesa Smart Booger 4D - 1st 17.208 $1,229.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Debbie Davis Ds Hay Ole DocTa Man 4D - 2nd 17.267 $1,053.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Sierra Upshaw Miss Roarrr Corona 4D - 3rd 17.414 $834.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Brittney Truman JA Rufas Silverwood 4D - 4th 17.501 $614.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Joyce Thomas CC CALL ME BAMBI 4D - 5th 17.552 $395.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Saturday Gracie Camphouse TILLYS SPECIAL 4D - 6th 17.556 $263.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Edria Day Squirt of fame 1D - 1st 15.640 $1,447.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Barbara Merrill Joys Frost 1D - 2nd 15.762 $1,295.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Lily Wright FabulousGoldenHoney 1D - 3rd 15.775 $1,066.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 1D - 4th 15.816 $914.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Hailey Krahenbuhl Saaul Good 1D - 5th 15.843 $762.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Calli VanTassell CVT Rockyroad 1D - 6th 15.873 $571.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Jordynn Knight Heza Swift Spyder 1D - 7th 15.886 $419.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Jamie Montano Repete the beat 1D - 8th 15.918 $343.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Gracie Beckstrom MJ SWIFT LANE 1D - 9th 15.930 $305.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Taylor Rivera Sting Operator 1D - 10th 15.995 $267.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Kelli Thouvenell KT Just Fly 1D - 11th 16.014 $228.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Jaime Hinton Anderson Booker Bordeaux 2D - 1st 16.143 $1,273.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Rita Cheeney HP Dash Ta Fairfax 2D - 2nd 16.147 $1,139.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Taylor Rivera RDC sheza royal pyt 2D - 3rd 16.150 $938.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Rylea Platts JW Indisguyz 2D - 4th 16.171 $804.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Rian Knight Shez Rollin Smooth 2D - 5th 16.183 $670.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Keslee Cannon Lady Bug Down 2D - 6th 16.194 $503.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Hailey Krahenbuhl Namgis D 56 2D - 7th 16.195 $369.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday McKenna Coronado This Guys Flying 2D - 8th 16.197 $302.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Grace Rooks Quicks Last One 2D - 9th 16.271 $268.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Sherrie Lynn Sommerseth Steel Famous 2D - 10th 16.276 $235.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Karsyn Johnson JM STREAKIN MILLIE 2D - 11th 16.296 $201.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Paityn Young DD Chili Pepper 3D - 1st 16.679 $1,158.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Teri Street Dancin With Lotta Fire 3D - 2nd 16.695 $1,036.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Martha Kilcrease Rushing Doc 3D - 3rd 16.708 $853.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Lainee Whiting SNAP CHATIN MY GUY 3D - 4th 16.711 $731.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Christina Gould Frenchman’s Big Shot 3D - 5th 16.734 $609.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Danicka Marshall MP HAY IM ALONE 3D - 6th 16.750 $355.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Kinslee Lester Fabulous Max Factor 3D - 6th 16.750 $355.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Chandelle Rudman Docs Splash N Bar 3D - 6th 16.750 $355.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Jessica Sampson PG Streakin Lady 3D - 9th 16.752 $244.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Bonnie Blain Hazel 777 3D - 10th 16.758 $213.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Mackenzie Betts LR Slick n Sassy 3D - 11th 16.759 $183.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Megan Townsend Renumeration 4D - 1st 17.160 $1,042.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Ileen Lowder One Dirty Cat 4D - 2nd 17.167 $932.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Kayden Smith Sweetie Gill 4D - 3rd 17.172 $768.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Lily Salyer SHINY FIREWATERFAME 4D - 4th 17.189 $658.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Tayler Christensen Hesa Smart Booger 4D - 5th 17.208 $548.00
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Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Hadli Taylor Knightlite 4D - 6th 17.215 $411.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Carrie Jankee TM Flashy Moana 4D - 7th 17.222 $302.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Corinne Grantz I AM PRETTY WOMAN 4D - 8th 17.226 $233.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Katie Larsen Nu Baby Slick 4D - 8th 17.226 $233.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Chanille Chouquer Kenai 4D - 10th 17.238 $192.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday De Veater BLC Flash That Judge 4D - 11th 17.241 $164.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Yvonne  Morris SBR ROYAL BLUE CHIC 5D - 1st 17.647 $868.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Amber Rees Nexes 5D - 2nd 17.652 $777.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Keaton Larsen Hancocks Piper 5D - 3rd 17.667 $640.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Sienna Fleming Charming N Chexy 5D - 4th 17.669 $548.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Frankie Darlene NICS DASH FOR PROFIT 5D - 5th 17.707 $457.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Autumn Davis CP RED RACHEL HAYDAY 5D - 6th 17.719 $343.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Tayler Christensen Guys Mocha Latte 5D - 7th 17.734 $251.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Reata Munns Squeaky Rey DR 5D - 8th 17.751 $206.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Charlie Skeem Megs Lucky Lady 5D - 9th 17.835 $183.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Savanna Walker Tuff Carson Cowboy 5D - 10th 17.868 $160.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Saturday Julie Thigpen ONA Fabulous Journey 5D - 11th 17.888 $137.00

Witchfest Youth - Buckle Average Youth, Saturday- Buckle Average Youth Rian Knight Shez Rollin Smooth 1D - 1st 16.183 $482.00

Witchfest Youth - Buckle Average Youth, Saturday- Buckle Average Youth Keslee Cannon Lady Bug Down 1D - 2nd 16.194 $370.00

Witchfest Youth - Buckle Average Youth, Saturday- Buckle Average Youth Grace Rooks Quicks Last One 1D - 3rd 16.271 $269.00

Witchfest Youth - Buckle Average Youth, Saturday- Buckle Average Youth Adelaide Wright SKIPPA SUPER BEE 2D - 1st 16.710 $361.00

Witchfest Youth - Buckle Average Youth, Saturday- Buckle Average Youth Hayden Christensen Dee Illusion 2D - 2nd 16.712 $277.00

Witchfest Youth - Buckle Average Youth, Saturday- Buckle Average Youth Ella Mathews Sign Ta Me 2D - 3rd 16.777 $202.00

Witchfest Youth - Buckle Average Youth, Saturday- Buckle Average Youth Corinne Grantz I AM PRETTY WOMAN 3D - 1st 17.226 $241.00

Witchfest Youth - Buckle Average Youth, Saturday- Buckle Average Youth Kenny Alder Famous red star 3D - 2nd 17.248 $185.00

Witchfest Youth - Buckle Average Youth, Saturday- Buckle Average Youth Mallory McGregor Streaker For Higher 3D - 3rd 17.264 $134.00

Witchfest Youth - Buckle Average Youth, Saturday- Buckle Average Youth Autumn Davis CP RED RACHEL HAYDAY 4D - 1st 17.719 $120.00

Witchfest Youth - Buckle Average Youth, Saturday- Buckle Average Youth Reata Munns Squeaky Rey DR 4D - 2nd 17.751 $92.00

Witchfest Youth - Buckle Average Youth, Saturday- Buckle Average Youth Paisley Jensen VVR Royal Streak 4D - 3rd 17.782 $67.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Lily Wright FabulousGoldenHoney 1D - 1st 15.775 $622.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Hailey Krahenbuhl Saaul Good 1D - 2nd 15.843 $466.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Calli VanTassell CVT Rockyroad 1D - 3rd 15.873 $311.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Jordynn Knight Heza Swift Spyder 1D - 4th 15.886 $155.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Delainya Veater Skippin Hayday 2D - 1st 16.369 $466.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Brandie Ferrin Ike’s Ocean 2D - 2nd 16.374 $350.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Ellie Rich Nickel n diamonds 2D - 3rd 16.412 $233.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Jamie Noyes MISS ILLUSIVE FIRE 2D - 4th 16.416 $117.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Shelby Wilson RICH J MARELIN MONRO 3D - 1st 16.809 $311.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Hailey Humphrey Hail Storm USA 3D - 2nd 16.815 $233.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Traylyn Dannelly Wardrums Jaggededge 3D - 3rd 16.841 $155.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Hadli Taylor Pistol and Cash 3D - 4th 16.863 $78.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Davie Stokes RGR Dash For Kas 4D - 1st 17.292 $156.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Abbie King KitCat 4D - 2nd 17.374 $117.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Aydon Miller X Spearment 4D - 3rd 17.385 $78.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Saturday- Buckle Average Middles Kennadie McFarland JS SOUTHERN FLING 4D - 4th 17.396 $39.00

Witchfest Senior  - Buckle Average Senior, Saturday- Buckle Average Senior Edria Day Squirt of fame 1D - 1st 15.640 $302.00

Witchfest Senior  - Buckle Average Senior, Saturday- Buckle Average Senior Barbara Merrill Joys Frost 1D - 2nd 15.762 $202.00

Witchfest Senior  - Buckle Average Senior, Saturday- Buckle Average Senior Sherrie Lynn Sommerseth Steel Famous 2D - 1st 16.276 $227.00

Witchfest Senior  - Buckle Average Senior, Saturday- Buckle Average Senior Amy Adams Dam Fabulous 2D - 2nd 16.377 $151.00

Witchfest Senior  - Buckle Average Senior, Saturday- Buckle Average Senior Teri Street Dancin With Lotta Fire 3D - 1st 16.695 $151.00

Witchfest Senior  - Buckle Average Senior, Saturday- Buckle Average Senior Martha Kilcrease Rushing Doc 3D - 2nd 16.708 $101.00

Witchfest Senior  - Buckle Average Senior, Saturday- Buckle Average Senior Susan Lindsey Kogi Command 4D - 1st 17.260 $76.00

Witchfest Senior  - Buckle Average Senior, Saturday- Buckle Average Senior Becky Berg BRQ Pepinic Bar Star 4D - 2nd 17.414 $50.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Jamie Montano Repete the beat 1D - 1st 15.918 $224.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Sue Smith Diamond Center 1D - 2nd 16.070 $172.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Jaime Hinton Anderson Booker Bordeaux 1D - 3rd 16.143 $125.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Jamie Montano First moonwalk 2D - 1st 16.495 $197.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Amber Bustamante VALIANT REDRUNNER 2D - 2nd 16.499 $151.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Jaime Hinton Anderson The Pretty Mess 2D - 3rd 16.616 $110.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Sheena Hansen-Mallea Slick Designer 3D - 1st 16.931 $179.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Teri Street Dun-A-Roni 3D - 2nd 17.022 $137.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Keira Weisbart Mighty Rocket Bruce 3D - 3rd 17.109 $100.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Maddalyn Stacey Six shootin Rickey 4D - 1st 17.487 $161.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Karsyn Johnson CF FLIT YA IM FAMOUS 4D - 2nd 17.509 $123.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Yvonne  Morris SBR ROYAL BLUE CHIC 4D - 3rd 17.647 $90.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Jamie Noyes WHOZDATDRIFTINDIXIE 5D - 1st 17.949 $134.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Mayme Upshaw Zeus 5D - 2nd 18.578 $103.00

Witchfest BBR Xtra Tour Series $1,000 Added , Saturday Mayme Upshaw Sunday Brunch 5D - 3rd 20.331 $75.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 2 Futurity, SundayFuturity Amberleigh Moore Tres Dark Tigress 1D - 1st 15.845 $1,304.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 2 Futurity, SundayFuturity Rita Cheeney HP Dash Ta Fairfax 1D - 2nd 15.897 $1,067.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 2 Futurity, SundayFuturity Jaime Hinton Anderson The Pretty Mess 1D - 3rd 16.039 $790.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 2 Futurity, SundayFuturity Courtney Mccracken AINT SEEN BURNIN YET 1D - 4th 16.193 $514.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 2 Futurity, SundayFuturity Kallie Wright SDC FAMES VODKATWIST 1D - 5th 16.439 $277.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 2 Futurity, SundayFuturity Nicole Clegg MANNYS CORONA SPLASH 2D - 1st 16.642 $559.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 2 Futurity, SundayFuturity Danicka Marshall Ain't Seen Mayhem Yet 2D - 2nd 16.645 $457.00
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Witchfest Futurity Round 2 Futurity, SundayFuturity Nicole Alder First French Affair 2D - 3rd 16.664 $339.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 2 Futurity, SundayFuturity Brandi Kap Chics Mystic Deal 2D - 4th 16.698 $220.00

Witchfest Futurity Round 2 Futurity, SundayFuturity Brandy Jamison MISS METALLIC PERRY 2D - 5th 16.768 $119.00

Witchfest Derby Round 2 Derby, SundayDerby Hailey Krahenbuhl Saaul Good 1D - 1st 15.689 $1,159.00

Witchfest Derby Round 2 Derby, SundayDerby Taylor Rivera Sting Operator 1D - 2nd 15.704 $993.00

Witchfest Derby Round 2 Derby, SundayDerby Hailey Humphrey Going Separatist 1D - 3rd 15.744 $786.00

Witchfest Derby Round 2 Derby, SundayDerby Calli VanTassell CVT Rockyroad 1D - 4th 15.768 $579.00

Witchfest Derby Round 2 Derby, SundayDerby Lily Wright FabulousGoldenHoney 1D - 5th 15.772 $372.00

Witchfest Derby Round 2 Derby, SundayDerby Edria Day Squirt of fame 1D - 6th 15.780 $248.00

Witchfest Derby Round 2 Derby, SundayDerby Gracie Camphouse TILLYS SPECIAL 2D - 1st 16.470 $772.00

Witchfest Derby Round 2 Derby, SundayDerby Megan Townsend For Some Jess 2D - 2nd 16.576 $662.00

Witchfest Derby Round 2 Derby, SundayDerby Allie Shields DTF Sweet Dash Man 2D - 3rd 16.581 $524.00

Witchfest Derby Round 2 Derby, SundayDerby Sheryl Kimball Hay I'll makeyafamous 2D - 4th 16.615 $386.00

Witchfest Derby Round 2 Derby, SundayDerby Marti Vail Lanes Foxy Lady 2D - 5th 16.648 $248.00

Witchfest Derby Round 2 Derby, SundayDerby Natalie Riley HUMMUHS HORSEPOWER 2D - 6th 16.683 $165.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Jordynn Knight Heza Swift Spyder 1D - 1st 15.590 $1,337.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Hailey Krahenbuhl Saaul Good 1D - 2nd 15.689 $1,094.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday McKenna Coronado Dually’s Real Dream 1D - 3rd 15.693 $810.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Hailey Humphrey Going Separatist 1D - 4th 15.744 $527.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Calli VanTassell CVT Rockyroad 1D - 5th 15.768 $284.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Sue Smith Diamond Center 2D - 1st 16.142 $1,337.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Sue Smith JETS PIN UP 2D - 2nd 16.146 $1,094.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Wendy Platts Beter Watchthis Guyz 2D - 3rd 16.168 $810.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Amberley Snyder Tink Tink 2D - 4th 16.210 $527.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Gracie Beckstrom MJ SWIFT LANE 2D - 5th 16.256 $284.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Debbie Davis Ds Hay Brooks Hotshot 3D - 1st 16.661 $1,337.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Brittney Truman JA Rufas Silverwood 3D - 2nd 16.703 $1,094.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Joyce Thomas CC CALL ME BAMBI 3D - 3rd 16.816 $810.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Shelly Johnson A Streak of Chrome 3D - 4th 16.848 $527.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Oakley Humphrey Diesel 3D - 5th 16.869 $284.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Tayler Christensen Hesa Smart Booger 4D - 1st 17.208 $1,337.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Becky Berg BRQ Pepinic Bar Star 4D - 2nd 17.579 $1,094.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Debbie Davis Ds Hay Ole DocTa Man 4D - 3rd 17.711 $810.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Donna Stone Doss Tequila Bar 4D - 4th 17.727 $527.00

Witchfest High Stakes , Sunday Courtney Bellander-Spear Joker 4D - 5th 17.781 $284.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Jordynn Knight Heza Swift Spyder 1D - 1st 15.590 $1,506.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Hailey Krahenbuhl Saaul Good 1D - 2nd 15.689 $1,355.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday McKenna Coronado Dually’s Real Dream 1D - 3rd 15.693 $1,129.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Taylor Rivera Sting Operator 1D - 4th 15.704 $941.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Hailey Humphrey Going Separatist 1D - 5th 15.744 $753.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Calli VanTassell CVT Rockyroad 1D - 6th 15.768 $602.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Lily Wright FabulousGoldenHoney 1D - 7th 15.772 $452.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Edria Day Squirt of fame 1D - 8th 15.780 $301.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Amberleigh Moore Tres Dark Tigress 1D - 9th 15.845 $263.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Gracie Beckstrom CM Watin On Lane 1D - 10th 15.870 $226.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Hailey Krahenbuhl Namgis D 56 2D - 1st 16.113 $1,325.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Tallyn Blake Millionaire 2D - 2nd 16.126 $1,193.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Sue Smith Diamond Center 2D - 3rd 16.142 $994.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Sue Smith JETS PIN UP 2D - 4th 16.146 $828.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Reighley Barrow Winners Game Version 2D - 5th 16.154 $663.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Barbara Merrill Joys Frost 2D - 6th 16.163 $530.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Wendy Platts Beter Watchthis Guyz 2D - 7th 16.168 $398.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Courtney Mccracken AINT SEEN BURNIN YET 2D - 8th 16.193 $265.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Amberley Snyder Tink Tink 2D - 9th 16.210 $232.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Joey McPherson Dark Oh Shiney 2D - 10th 16.220 $199.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Taylor Rivera Yet To Be Convinced 3D - 1st 16.592 $1,205.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Connie Wyatt IB Golden Glow 3D - 2nd 16.599 $1,084.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Sheryl Kimball Hay I'll makeyafamous 3D - 3rd 16.615 $903.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Annie Jensen Famous Silk Boxers 3D - 4th 16.623 $753.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday MaKinlee Robinson JR Special Lane 3D - 5th 16.636 $602.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Nicole Clegg MANNYS CORONA SPLASH 3D - 6th 16.642 $482.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Marti Vail Lanes Foxy Lady 3D - 7th 16.648 $361.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Debbie Davis Ds Hay Brooks Hotshot 3D - 8th 16.661 $241.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Emily Johnson Now Dats Frenchin 3D - 9th 16.671 $211.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Ella Preston Leave It To The Lady 3D - 10th 16.672 $181.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Trinity Fleming LKEDDISELLENSBRGSTAR 4D - 1st 17.101 $1,084.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Haylee Moulton FRENCH CALAMITY 4D - 2nd 17.108 $976.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Erin Johnson Streak of star 4D - 3rd 17.120 $813.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Ashlie Robins AB DUN IT 4D - 4th 17.143 $610.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Davie Stokes RGR Dash For Kas 4D - 4th 17.143 $610.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Susan Lindsey Kogi Command 4D - 6th 17.145 $434.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Cheyenne Giordano High Flyin' Warrior 4D - 7th 17.168 $325.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Katie Larsen Slick Gloree Rose 4D - 8th 17.196 $217.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Tayler Christensen Hesa Smart Booger 4D - 9th 17.208 $190.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Tayzlei Banks Cp redwoods legend 4D - 10th 17.233 $163.00
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Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Frankie Darlene NICS DASH FOR PROFIT 5D - 1st 17.596 $903.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Jamie Noyes WHOZDATDRIFTINDIXIE 5D - 2nd 17.642 $813.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Shelly Pinnt js gold n famous 5D - 3rd 17.698 $678.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Debbie Davis Ds Hay Ole DocTa Man 5D - 4th 17.711 $565.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Sherrie Lynn Sommerseth Cindys Famous Jack 5D - 5th 17.716 $452.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Kelsey Buhler DCF MAGNOLIA PLAYGUN 5D - 6th 17.725 $361.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Donna Stone Doss Tequila Bar 5D - 7th 17.727 $271.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Tayzlei Banks Shebe brite star 5D - 8th 17.737 $181.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Amy Lee Schnobrich Lady 5D - 9th 17.761 $158.00

Witchfest Open 5D , Sunday Cheyenne Hood BELLOTA BEST 5D - 10th 17.763 $136.00

Witchfest Youth  - Buckle Average Youth, Sunday- Buckle Average Youth Keslee Cannon Lady Bug Down 1D - 1st 15.985 $452.00

Witchfest Youth  - Buckle Average Youth, Sunday- Buckle Average Youth Grace Rooks Quicks Last One 1D - 2nd 16.009 $347.00

Witchfest Youth  - Buckle Average Youth, Sunday- Buckle Average Youth Tallyn Blake Millionaire 1D - 3rd 16.126 $252.00

Witchfest Youth  - Buckle Average Youth, Sunday- Buckle Average Youth Kiarra Sheets Blew 2D - 1st 16.531 $338.00

Witchfest Youth  - Buckle Average Youth, Sunday- Buckle Average Youth MaKinlee Robinson JR Special Lane 2D - 2nd 16.636 $260.00

Witchfest Youth  - Buckle Average Youth, Sunday- Buckle Average Youth Evalynn Robles CEE MEE STREAKIN 2D - 3rd 16.680 $189.00

Witchfest Youth  - Buckle Average Youth, Sunday- Buckle Average Youth Gracie Snow That Next Episode 3D - 1st 17.001 $226.00

Witchfest Youth  - Buckle Average Youth, Sunday- Buckle Average Youth Reata Munns HP Gracefully Dashin 3D - 2nd 17.052 $173.00

Witchfest Youth  - Buckle Average Youth, Sunday- Buckle Average Youth Zoey Thiel BS DashnSixFrenchman 3D - 3rd 17.062 $126.00

Witchfest Youth  - Buckle Average Youth, Sunday- Buckle Average Youth Harper Orton King Bars Brady 4D - 1st 17.495 $113.00

Witchfest Youth  - Buckle Average Youth, Sunday- Buckle Average Youth Sedona Ditlow CD BY WILEY 4D - 2nd 17.566 $87.00

Witchfest Youth  - Buckle Average Youth, Sunday- Buckle Average Youth Corinne Grantz BK HOLLYWOOD STYLE 4D - 3rd 17.586 $63.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Jordynn Knight Heza Swift Spyder 1D - 1st 15.590 $644.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Hailey Krahenbuhl Saaul Good 1D - 2nd 15.689 $483.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles McKenna Coronado Dually’s Real Dream 1D - 3rd 15.693 $322.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Hailey Humphrey Going Separatist 1D - 4th 15.744 $161.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Reighley Barrow Winners Game Version 2D - 1st 16.154 $483.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Amberley Snyder Tink Tink 2D - 2nd 16.210 $362.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Kayla Gardner Zan Its Mr Dollar 2D - 3rd 16.294 $241.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Jamie Noyes MISS ILLUSIVE FIRE 2D - 4th 16.332 $121.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Debbie Davis Ds Hay Brooks Hotshot 3D - 1st 16.661 $322.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Nicole Alder First French Affair 3D - 2nd 16.664 $242.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Emily Johnson Now Dats Frenchin 3D - 3rd 16.671 $161.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Ella Preston Leave It To The Lady 3D - 4th 16.672 $81.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Trinity Fleming LKEDDISELLENSBRGSTAR 4D - 1st 17.101 $161.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Davie Stokes RGR Dash For Kas 4D - 2nd 17.143 $101.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Ashlie Robins AB DUN IT 4D - 2nd 17.143 $101.00

Witchfest Middles  - Buckle Average Middles, Sunday- Buckle Average Middles Cheyenne Giordano High Flyin' Warrior 4D - 4th 17.168 $40.00

Witchfest Senior - Buckle Average Senior, Sunday- Buckle Average Senior Edria Day Squirt of fame 1D - 1st 15.780 $311.00

Witchfest Senior - Buckle Average Senior, Sunday- Buckle Average Senior Amberleigh Moore Tres Dark Tigress 1D - 2nd 15.845 $207.00

Witchfest Senior - Buckle Average Senior, Sunday- Buckle Average Senior Teri Street Dancin With Lotta Fire 2D - 1st 16.367 $233.00

Witchfest Senior - Buckle Average Senior, Sunday- Buckle Average Senior Amy Adams Dam Fabulous 2D - 2nd 16.492 $155.00

Witchfest Senior - Buckle Average Senior, Sunday- Buckle Average Senior Teri Street Dun-A-Roni 3D - 1st 16.916 $155.00

Witchfest Senior - Buckle Average Senior, Sunday- Buckle Average Senior Sherrie Lynn Sommerseth Steel Famous 3D - 2nd 16.936 $104.00

Witchfest Senior - Buckle Average Senior, Sunday- Buckle Average Senior Jean Lopour JJ Bingo Firen Fame 4D - 1st 17.361 $78.00

Witchfest Senior - Buckle Average Senior, Sunday- Buckle Average Senior Annie Jensen UR Vivid Dreams 4D - 2nd 17.432 $52.00

Witchfest Futurity Average , Sunday Rita Cheeney HP Dash Ta Fairfax 1D - 1st 32.044 on 2 $1,739.00

Witchfest Futurity Average , Sunday Jaime Hinton Anderson The Pretty Mess 1D - 2nd 32.655 on 2 $1,423.00

Witchfest Futurity Average , Sunday Jamie Montano First moonwalk 1D - 3rd 32.954 on 2 $1,054.00

Witchfest Futurity Average , Sunday Raelyn Robinson DB Fame ta Goodbye 1D - 4th 32.998 on 2 $685.00

Witchfest Futurity Average , Sunday Kallie Wright SDC FAMES VODKATWIST 1D - 5th 33.286 on 2 $369.00

Witchfest Futurity Average , Sunday Hadlee Hunter DESIGNED TO JAM 2D - 1st 33.544 on 2 $745.00

Witchfest Futurity Average , Sunday Nicole Knowles Missin carz 2D - 2nd 33.563 on 2 $610.00

Witchfest Futurity Average , Sunday Nicole Alder First French Affair 2D - 3rd 33.579 on 2 $452.00

Witchfest Futurity Average , Sunday Brandi Kap Chics Mystic Deal 2D - 4th 33.597 on 2 $294.00

Witchfest Futurity Average , Sunday Trista Linsacum Dash Ta Lucky Friday 2D - 5th 33.646 on 2 $158.00

Witchfest Derby Average , Sunday Edria Day Squirt of fame 1D - 1st 31.420 on 2 $1,544.00

Witchfest Derby Average , Sunday Hailey Krahenbuhl Saaul Good 1D - 2nd 31.532 on 2 $1,324.00

Witchfest Derby Average , Sunday Lily Wright FabulousGoldenHoney 1D - 3rd 31.547 on 2 $1,048.00

Witchfest Derby Average , Sunday Calli VanTassell CVT Rockyroad 1D - 4th 31.641 on 2 $772.00

Witchfest Derby Average , Sunday Taylor Rivera Sting Operator 1D - 5th 31.699 on 2 $496.00

Witchfest Derby Average , Sunday Hailey Humphrey Going Separatist 1D - 6th 31.872 on 2 $331.00

Witchfest Derby Average , Sunday Hadli Taylor Merridocs Fame 2D - 1st 32.951 on 2 $1,030.00

Witchfest Derby Average , Sunday Allie Shields DTF Sweet Dash Man 2D - 2nd 33.067 on 2 $883.00

Witchfest Derby Average , Sunday Danicka Marshall MP HAY IM ALONE 2D - 3rd 33.152 on 2 $699.00

Witchfest Derby Average , Sunday Sherrie Lynn Sommerseth Steel Famous 2D - 4th 33.212 on 2 $515.00

Witchfest Derby Average , Sunday Christina Gould Nickels Man of Steel 2D - 5th 33.363 on 2 $331.00

Witchfest Derby Average , Sunday Marti Vail Lanes Foxy Lady 2D - 6th 33.472 on 2 $221.00
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